
City of Santa Rosa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-0832 Name: Professional Services Agreement Amendment 2-
Fire Damaged Roadway

Status:Type: CC- Consent - Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/7/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/28/2023 11/28/2023

Title: RESOLUTION - APPROVAL OF SECOND AMENDMENT TO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
AGREEMENT WITH GREEN VALLEY CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC. CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT AND INSPECTION SERVICES ASSOCIATED WITH FIRE DAMAGED ROADWAY
LANDSCAPING

RECOMMENDATION: It is recommended by the Transportation and Public Works Department that
the Council, by resolution, approve a Second Amendment to Professional Services Agreement
Number F002460 with Green Valley Consulting Engineers, Inc. of Santa Rosa, California, for
Construction Management and Inspection Services associated with the Fire Damaged Roadway
Landscaping Project, increasing compensation in the amount of $384,890, for a total contract amount
not to exceed $1,031,932.

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Exempt Project

Code sections: 15269(a) - Emergency Projects

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1 - Location Map, 3. Resolution, 4. Exhibit A  - Second Amendment to
PSA

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council11/28/2023 1

City of Santa Rosa Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

